Light Machinery
 200                                                                                                                                                                                                       Homely Hardware Pte Ltd
 Light M
achinery
"GRANDEUR" POWERFUL INDUSTRIAL BLOWERS
Detailed Product Description
Detailed Product Description
Detailed Product Description
Portable Blowers Series
*SJ-S20 ~ SJ-S30 Series Portable Axial Blower (Stand Style)(8,10,12)
*Novel outlook ,excellent craftwork ,novel style
*Supporter and handle flexible using ,movable operation
*Utilizes CAD optimized design for blade and air outlet, large air flow and high pressure
*Connecting a flexible soft duct ,high pressure under long distance
*Suitable for underground ,telecommunication, repairing tunnel project, construction site and so on.
SKU Model Size mm V phase HZ W r/min m3/min (Pa) Db(A)
3579611200 SJ-S20 200 230V 1 50/60 230 2800 25 245 63
3579611250 SJ-S25 250 230V 1 50/60 320 2800 43 294 68
3579611300 SJ-S30 300 230V 1 50/60 520 2800 65 373 71
SKU Model Size mm V phase HZ W r/min m3/min (Pa) Db(A)
3579611400 SJ-S40 400 230V 1 50/60 1500 2800 162 972 80
3579611500 SJ-S50 500 230V 1 50/60 1500 2800 200 1050 88
3579611600 SJ-S60 600 415V 3 50/60 2200 2800 290 1100 92
Industrial Blower
Moveable Blowers Series
*SJ-40 ~ SJ-S60 Series Moveable Axial Blower (16,20,24)
*Novel outlook ,excellent craftwork ,novel style
*Supporter with wheels ,moveable operation
*Angle-adjustable, large air flow and high pressure
*Connecting a flexible soft duct ,high pressure under long distance
*Suitable for underground ,telecommunication, repairing tunnel project, construction site and so on.
Heavy Duty Duct Hose
SKU Model Size mm Length-M NW GW
2979611200
2979611250 DH-5-250 250 5 8.3 8.8
2979611300 DH-5-300 300 5 11 11.6
2979611400 DH-5-400 400 5 19 20
2979611500 DH-5-500 500 5 24 27
2979611600 DH-5-600 600 5 29 31.5
DH-5-200 200 5 7 8
CatalogueV2 - Edit.indd   200 23/06/10   2:51:11 PM